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FINANCIAL LOSS TO SAIL


2128. SHRI RAM JETHMALANI:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that Steel Authority of India Limited has suffered financial losses in recent months during the financial year 2012-13;

(b) if so, the main reasons thereof;

(c) whether it also a fact that a part of this loss has been recovered due to high prices of products in the country; and

(d) if so, Government's reaction in this regard?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STEEL      (SHRI BENI PRASAD VERMA)

(a) No, Sir.

(b)to(d): Do not arise.
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